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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 4080

TO BE ANSWERED ON APRIL 3, 2018/ CHAITRA 13, 1940 (SAKA)

“INVESTMENTS MADE BY FIIS.”

QUESTION

4080. SHRI. NARESH GUJRAL:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) The total amount of money received through the Foreign Institutional Investors (Flls) route that is parked through debt funds in the country; and

(b) Total investments made by Flls both in debt and equity in the last three years, year-wise

data?

(a) : Pursuant to notification of Securities and Exchange Board of India ( Foreign Portfolio Investors)
Regulations, 2014, existing Foreign Institutional Investors (Flls),sub-ac

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE

(SHRI P.RADHAKRISHNAN)

Investors(QFIs) have been merged into a new investor class, termed as °

counts and Qualified Foreign
Foreign Portfolio
Investor’(FPI). The value of the total net investment of FPIs in Debt Mutual Funds at acquisition cost

is 15,426.83 Crores and at Current valuation is 15,744.96 Crores as on February 28, 2018

(b) : The net investments made by FPls in equity, debt and hybrid instruments during the last three years is as under:

FPI net Investments (In Rs. Crores)

Month Equity Debt Hybrid Total
Securities

2015 | 17,806 45,856 - 63.662
2016 20565 |  -43,645 - -23,080
2017 51,253 1,48,806 2,424 2,02,483
2018  (until 2,744 8,270 -30 10,984
Feb 28, 2018)

Total 92,368 1,59,287 2,394 2,54,049
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